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Indian Market Food & Spice Menu

https://menulist.menu
39 Padanaram Rd Danbury, CT 06811-3701, United States
+12037300076 - https:/lindianfoodandspice.site/

The menu of Indian Market Food & Spice from Danbury includes 98 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on
the menu cost about $16.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Tish Dishes

FISH CURRY

Seafood

BOMBAY FISH CURRY

Drinks

DRINKS

[ ]
Rice
GOAT BIRYANI

YVegetarian Specialties

VEGETABLE KORMA
Chicken Dishes
BALTI CHICKEN

Tlamb Dishes

LAMB ROGAN JOSH

Dessert

COCONUT RICE

Starters

ALOO TIKKI

T l .SF [ ll. I
PRAWN TIKKA

Biruani

CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI

$25.0

$21.0

$18.0

$21.0

$24.0

$8.0

$2.0

$25.0

$21.0

Seafood Dishes

ANDHRA SHRIMP CURRY

Grill Specialties

BOTI KABAB

Tunch Menu

NAWABI KABAB
”l (] ”I [ 1]
CHICKEN KOFTA KORMA

TRice Specialities

PEAS PULAO RICE

Indian Rice

LEMON RICE

Breads & Rice

PESHWARI NAAN

Chaat

SAMOSA CHAAT
fRice {ind Biryani
CUMIN RICE

Tandoori Specialiti

SALMON TIKKA

Non-Vegelarian

SHRIMP CHETTINAD

$24.0

$25.0

$11.0

$22.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$7.0

$25.0

$24.0



Indian Martkset Food & Spice Menu

Seqfood Specials

SHRIMP SAAG

Non Veggie Curry

KERALA SHRIMP CURRY

Chicken Specialii

MANGO CHICKEN

Vegetarian Curries

DAAL MAKHANI

Tandoor Specials
RESHMI MALAI KABAB
ﬂ [ ] S l l.
PAPAD

Condiments 7ind Sides

TANDOOR ROASTED PAPAD

Biruani Specialti

SHRIMP BIRYANI

Goat Curry

GOAT CURRY

Pickles {ind Sauces

MINT CHUTNEY

Main Course - Meat

METHI MURGH MUSHROOM

$25.0

$24.0

$21.0

$16.0

$20.0

$2.0

$23.0

$24.0

$5.0

$21.0

fippetizers

VEGETABLE SAMOSAS (2) $6.0

Tandoori bread specialties

ONION KULCHA $5.0

Signature Specialty Rices

TAMARIND RICE $8.0

Enirees EdAmp;Amp; Sides -
Non-Vegelarian &Entrees

ANDHRA CHICKEN CURRY $21.0
[ ]

Diverse Ravours

SAAG PANEER $17.0

Mixed Specialties

KEBAB

South Indian Chicken
Specialties

CHICKEN CHETTINAD $21.0

Vegetarian - Vegetable

Treasures

EGG CURRY $17.0
Uncategorized
BHINDI MASALA $16.0

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER
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LASUNI GOBI

BOTI KABAB MASALA
LAMB CHETTINAD

Indian Main Dishes
LAMB KORMA
LAMB VINDALOO

From The Grill
SEEKH KABAB
MIXED GRILL

Bread

CHILI GARLIC NAAN
POORI

Seqfood Specialties
SHRIMP VINDALOO
SHRIMP KORMA

Side Dishes
BHATURA

TAMARIND CHUTNEY
TANDOORI NAAN

Chicken
CHICKEN 65

CHICKEN PALAK
CHICKEN MALAI KORMA

$9.0

$25.0
$24.0

$24.0
$24.0

$20.0
$33.0

$5.0
$4.0

$25.0
$26.0

$4.0
$5.0
$4.0

$11.0
$21.0
$22.0

Vegetarian Dishes
DAAL TADKA $14.0

CHOLE BHATURE $9.0
SAG PANEER

Ingredients Used
MANGO

VEGETABLES
VEGETABLES

fippetizers

SAMOSAS

ONION CHUTNEY $5.0
MIXED VEGETABLE PAKORAS $9.0

ALOO TIKKI CHAAT $8.0

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

CHICKEN

LAMB CHOPS $30.0
FISH

LAMB

Indian

45 e

CHICKEN MADRAS $21.0

&y BIRYANI
SS&Y CHICKEN VINDALOO  $21.0
CHICKEN CURRY $21.0
LAMB SAAG $24.0
BUTTER CHICKEN $22.0
LAMB CURRY $24.0

VINDALOO
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CHICKEN BIRYANI
JALFREZI CHICKEN
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
CHICKEN TIKKA

CHICKEN TANDOORI
ALOO PARATHA

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
RAITA

$19.0
$21.0
$17.0
$20.0
$20.0

$6.0
$22.0

$5.0

MALAI KOFTA
CHAPATI

CHICKEN CURRY
NAAN

TANDOORI ROTI
SAAG

VEGETABLE BIRYANI
LAMB BIRYANI

$4.0

$17.0
$21.0
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Indian Market Food & Spice

39 Padanaram Rd Danbury, CT Opening Hours:

06811-3701, United States Tuesday 10:00-20:10
Wednesday 10:00-20:10
Thursday 10:00-20:10
Friday 10:00-20:10

Made with menulist. menu Saturday 10:00-20:10
Sunday 10:00-20:10
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