





https://menulist.menu
39 Padanaram Rd Danbury, CT 06811-3701, United States
+12037300076 - https://indianfoodandspice.site/

1000
10

FISH CURRY		Seafood Dishes ANDHRA SHRIMP CURRY	\$24.0
Seafood		Grill Specialties	
BOMBAY FISH CURRY	\$25.0	BOTI KABAB	\$25.0
Drinks		Lunch Menu	
DRINKS		NAWABI KABAB	\$11.0
Rice		Main Menü	
GOAT BIRYANI	\$21.0	CHICKEN KOFTA KORMA	\$22.0
Vegetarian Specialties		Rice Specialities	
VEGETABLE KORMA	\$18.0	PEAS PULAO RICE	\$8.0
Chicken Dishes		Indian Rice	
BALTI CHICKEN	\$21.0	LEMON RICE	\$8.0
Lamb Dishes		Breads & Rice	
LAMB ROGAN JOSH	\$24.0	PESHWARI NAAN	\$8.0
Dessert		Chaat	
COCONUT RICE	\$8.0	SAMOSA CHAAT	\$8.0
Starters		Rice And Biryani	
ALOO TIKKI	\$2.0	CUMIN RICE	\$7.0
Tandoori Specialties		Tandoori Specialities	
PRAWN TIKKA	\$25.0	SALMON TIKKA	\$25.0
Biryanis		Non-Vegetarian	
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI	\$21.0	SHRIMP CHETTINAD	\$24.0



Seafood Specials		Appetizers	
SHRIMP SAAG	\$25.0	VEGETABLE SAMOSAS (2)	\$6.0
Non Veggie Curry		Tandoori bread specialti	es
KERALA SHRIMP CURRY	\$24.0	ONION KULCHA	\$5.0
Chicken Specialties		Signature Specialty Rice	25
MANGO CHICKEN	\$21.0	TAMARIND RICE	\$8.0
Vegetarian Curries		Entrees & Amp; Amp; Sid	les -
DAAL MAKHANI	\$16.0	Non-Vegetarian Entrees	
Tandoor Specials		ANDHRA CHICKEN CURRY	\$21.0
RESHMI MALAI KABAB	\$20.0	Diverse Flavours	
Premium Selection		SAAG PANEER	\$17.0
PAPAD		Mixed Specialties	
Condiments And Sides		KEBAB	
TANDOOR ROASTED PAPAD	\$2.0	South Indian Chicken	
Biryani Specialties		Specialties	
SHRIMP BIRYANI	\$23.0	CHICKEN CHETTINAD	\$21.0
Coat Cumu		Vegetarian – Vegetable	
Goat Curry	0040	Treasures	
GOAT CURRY	\$24.0	EGG CURRY	\$17.0
Pickles And Sauces		Uncategorized	
MINT CHUTNEY	\$5.0	BHINDI MASALA	\$16.0
Main Course - Meat		Vegetarian	
METHI MURGH MUSHROOM	\$21.0	CALLIELOWER	

CAULIFLOWER

	500
	275
A STATE OF	100
0	No.
	77

LASUNI GOBI	\$9.0	Vegetarian Dishes	
4		DAAL TADKA	\$14.0
Lamb		CHOLE BHATURE	\$9.0
BOTI KABAB MASALA	\$25.0	SAG PANEER	
LAMB CHETTINAD	\$24.0		
4 11 41 61 1		Ingredients Used	
Indian Main Dishes		MANGO	
LAMB KORMA	\$24.0	VEGETABLES	
LAMB VINDALOO	\$24.0	VEGETABLES	
From The Grill		Appetizers	
SEEKH KABAB	\$20.0	SAMOSAS	
MIXED GRILL	\$33.0	ONION CHUTNEY	\$5.0
_		MIXED VEGETABLE PAKORAS	\$9.0
Bread		ALOO TIKKI CHAAT	\$8.0
CHILI GARLIC NAAN	\$5.0		
POORI	\$4.0	These Types Of Dishes Ar	e
Confood Crossalties		Being Served	
Seafood Specialties		CHICKEN	
SHRIMP VINDALOO	\$25.0	LAMB CHOPS	\$30.0
SHRIMP KORMA	\$26.0	FISH	
Side Dishes		LAMB	
BHATURA	\$4.0	Indian	
TAMARIND CHUTNEY	\$5.0	CHICKEN MADRAS	\$21.0
TANDOORI NAAN	\$4.0	BIRYANI	\$21.0
Chicken		CHICKEN VINDALOO	\$21.0
	044.0	CHICKEN CURRY	\$21.0
CHICKEN 65	\$11.0	LAMB SAAG	\$24.0
CHICKEN PALAK	\$21.0	BUTTER CHICKEN	\$22.0
CHICKEN MALAI KORMA	\$22.0	LAMB CURRY	\$24.0
		VINDALOO	



CHICKEN BIRYANI	\$19.0	MALAI KÖFTA	\$18.0
JALFREZI CHICKEN	\$21.0	CHAPATI	\$2.5
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	\$17.0	CHICKEN CURRY	
CHICKEN TIKKA	\$20.0	NAAN	
CHICKEN TANDOORI	\$20.0	TANDOORI ROTI	\$4.0
ALOO PARATHA	\$6.0	SAAG	
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$22.0	VEGETABLE BIRYANI	\$17.0
RAITA	\$5.0	LAMB BIRYANI	\$21.0



Indian Market Food & Spice

39 Padanaram Rd Danbury, CT 06811-3701, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 10:00-20:10 Wednesday 10:00-20:10 Thursday 10:00-20:10 Friday 10:00-20:10 Saturday 10:00-20:10 Sunday 10:00-20:10